COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CENTRE LTD

2012 MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR 1833 AK36

Category
Engine
Transmission
Wheelbase
Horsepower
Odometer
Tyres

Tare Weight
Payload
GVM

GCM

Vehicle Number

Price

Description

Bulk Sower Trucks
Merc

Merc Manual
3.600mm

330hp
232,443km
425/75R
9,400kgs

14,500kg
40,000kg
GMU988HC2
$28,000.00 + GST

2012 MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR 1833

One Owner. Spring Suspension, Track Map, V3 Spreader Control, Bin Camera, 40ml Ring Feeder, [ Cert 10/2/32], Bin
Cover, Flashing Roof Beacon, Steel Bin, Single Spinner, Grant McMaster Bin [ Winton], Tool Box, Sun Visor, Stone Guard.
Some Service History Avaliable.

This Sower is surplus to requirements.

Will be sold with a new COF, 1000 kms RUC and 12 Months Regestration.

Can be viewed at Commercial vehicle Centre Invercargill

CALL US

Nelson Christchurch Dunedin
Richard Lloyd
027 220 3052
Rick Mclntosh
027 227 2767

Darin McAlister
021 901 062

Invercargill

Harry Cuttance
027 434 1717

Harry Cuttance
027 434 1717

Shayne Rooney
027 705 5509

THIS PAGE IS PRESENTED ONLY AS A GUIDE TO THE VEHICLE. ALL DETAILS SHOULD BE CHECKED WITH THE DEALER OR SALES REP PRIOR TO
THE PURCHASE. ALL PRICES ARE GST EXCLUSIVE.


https://www.cvc.co.nz/
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