

2012 MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR 1833 AK36

Category	Bulk Sower Trucks
Engine	Merc
Transmission	Merc Manual
Wheelbase	3.600mm
Horsepower	330hp
Odometer	232,443km
Tyres	425/75R
Tare Weight	9,400kgs
Payload	
GVM	14,500kg
GCM	40,000kg
Vehicle Number	GMU988HC2
Price	\$28,000.00 + GST



Description

2012 MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR 1833

One Owner. Spring Suspension, Track Map, V3 Spreader Control, Bin Camera, 40ml Ring Feeder, [Cert 10/2/32], Bin Cover, Flashing Roof Beacon, Steel Bin, Single Spinner, Grant McMaster Bin [Winton], Tool Box, Sun Visor, Stone Guard. Some Service History Available.

This Sower is surplus to requirements.

Will be sold with a new COF, 1000 kms RUC and 12 Months Regestration. Can be viewed at Commercial vehicle Centre Invercargill

CALL US Dunedin Nelson Christchurch Invercargill Harry Cuttance Shayne Rooney Richard Lloyd Harry Cuttance 027 705 5509 027 220 3052 027 434 1717 027 434 1717 **Rick McIntosh** 027 227 2767 **Darin McAlister** 021 901 062

THIS PAGE IS PRESENTED ONLY AS A GUIDE TO THE VEHICLE. ALL DETAILS SHOULD BE CHECKED WITH THE DEALER OR SALES REP PRIOR TO THE PURCHASE. ALL PRICES ARE GST EXCLUSIVE.